
IUPESM Health Technology Task Group (HTTG) 
Membership Roster 

                                                        September, 2013 
 

Chairperson: 

Vice chair:  

Members: 

Cari Borrás  

cariborras@starpower.net 

Yadin David  

yadin@comcast.net,  

 

Colin Orton  

ortonc@comcast.net, 

Kwan Hoong Ng  

ngkh@ummc.edu.my, 

Barry Allen  

bja1940@optusnet.com.au, 

Saide Calil  

calil.saide@gmail.com, 

Tobey J. Clark  

tobey.clark@its.uvm.edu, 

Mario Castaneda  

mario@healthitek.com 

Khondkar Siddique-e Rabbani  

rabbani@univdhaka.edu  

Marlen Perez Diaz 

mperez@uclv.edu.cu 

Rossana Rivas  

privas@pucp.edu.pe 

 

IUPESM President,   

Herbert Voigt 

hfv@bu.edu 

USA  

USA 

 

USA 

Malaysia 

Australia 

Brazil 

USA 

USA 
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Cuba  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Ex-officio: 

Cuba 

 

    Peru 
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